
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 
 

  

Day Date May - 2023 

Monday 01.05.23 May Day - Holiday 

Tuesday 02.05.23  

Wednesday 03.05.23  

Thursday 04.05.23  

Friday 05.05.23  

Saturday 06.05.23  

Sunday 07.05.23  

Monday 08.05.23  

Tuesday 09.05.23  

Wednesday 10.05.23  

Thursday 11.05.23  

Friday 12.05.23  

Saturday 13.05.23  

Sunday 14.05.23  

Monday 15.05.23  

Tuesday 16.05.23  

Wednesday 17.05.23  

Thursday 18.05.23  

Friday 19.05.23  

Saturday 20.05.23  

Sunday 21.05.23  

Monday 22.05.23  

Tuesday 23.05.23  

Wednesday 24.05.23  

Thursday 25.05.23  

Friday 26.05.23  

Saturday 27.05.23  

Sunday 28.05.23  

Monday 29.05.23  

Tuesday 30.05.23  

Wednesday 31.05.23  

No. of Working Days : 0 Total : 0 

 

Day Date April - 2023 

Saturday 01.04.23  

Sunday 02.04.23  

Monday 03.04.23 School Re-opens 

Tuesday 04.04.23 Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday 

Wednesday 05.04.23  

Thursday 06.04.23  

Friday 07.04.23 Good Friday - Holiday 

Saturday 08.04.23 Holiday 

Sunday 09.04.23 Easter - Holiday 

Monday 10.04.23  

Tuesday 11.04.23  

Wednesday 12.04.23  

Thursday 13.04.23  

Friday 14.04.23 Tamil New year - Holiday 

Saturday 15.04.23  

Sunday 16.04.23  

Monday 17.04.23  

Tuesday 18.04.23  

Wednesday 19.04.23  

Thursday 20.04.23  

Friday 21.04.23  

Saturday 22.04.23 Ramzan - Holiday 

Sunday 23.04.23  

Monday 24.04.23 Last working day for students 

Tuesday 25.04.23  

Wednesday 26.04.23  

Thursday 27.04.23  

Friday 28.04.23  

Saturday 29.04.23 Last working day for Teachers 

Sunday 30.04.23  

No. of Working Days : 20 Total : 20 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 
 

 

  
 

Day Date July - 2023 

Saturday 01.07.23 Teachers’ Retreat 

Sunday 02.07.23  

Monday 03.07.23  

Tuesday 04.07.23  

Wednesday 05.07.23  

Thursday 06.07.23  

Friday 07.07.23  

Saturday 08.07.23 Holiday 

Sunday 09.07.23  

Monday 10.07.23  

Tuesday 11.07.23  

Wednesday 12.07.23 Throwball (Ruby Vs Emerald) 

Thursday 13.07.23 Throwball (Sapphire Vs Topaz) 

Friday 14.07.23 Throwball - Finals 

Saturday 15.07.23 Working Day - Inauguration of various clubs 

Sunday 16.07.23  

Monday 17.07.23  

Tuesday 18.07.23  

Wednesday 19.07.23  

Thursday 20.07.23  

Friday 21.07.23  

Saturday 22.07.23 Working Day - Unit Test I (Class III & Above) 

Sunday 23.07.23  

Monday 24.07.23 Unit Test I (Class VI & Above) 

Tuesday 25.07.23  

Wednesday 26.07.23  

Thursday 27.07.23  

Friday 28.07.23  

Saturday 29.07.23 Muharram - Holiday 

Sunday 30.07.23  

Monday 31.07.23  

No. of Working Days : 24 Total : 68 

 

Day Date June - 2023 

Thursday 01.06.23 Reopening for staff 

Friday 02.06.23 School reopens for X & XII 

Saturday 03.06.23 Teachers’ Retreat 

Sunday 04.06.23  

Monday 05.06.23 School reopens for KG to IX 

  World Environment Day 

Tuesday 06.06.23  

Wednesday 07.06.23  

Thursday 08.06.23  

Friday 09.06.23  

Saturday 10.06.23 Holiday 

Sunday 11.06.23  

Monday 12.06.23  

Tuesday 13.06.23  

Wednesday 14.06.23  

Thursday 15.06.23  

Friday 16.06.23  

Saturday 17.06.23 Working Day 

Sunday 18.06.23  

Monday 19.06.23  

Tuesday 20.06.23  

Wednesday 21.06.23  

Thursday 22.06.23  

Friday 23.06.23  

Saturday 24.06.23 Working Day - Inauguration of ECA 

Sunday 25.06.23  

Monday 26.06.23  

Tuesday 27.06.23 Investiture Ceremony 

Wednesday 28.06.23  

Thursday 29.06.23 Bakrid - Holiday 

Friday 30.06.23  

No. of Working Days : 24 Total : 44 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 
 

  

Day Date September - 2023 

Friday 01.09.23  

Saturday 02.09.23 Teachers’ Retreat 

Sunday 03.09.23  

Monday 04.09.23  

Tuesday 05.09.23 Teachers’ Day 

Wednesday 06.09.23 Krishna Jeyanthi - Holiday 

Thursday 07.09.23  

Friday 08.09.23  

Saturday 09.09.23 Holiday 

Sunday 10.09.23  

Monday 11.09.23  

Tuesday 12.09.23 Half yearly Exam Commences 

Wednesday 13.09.23  

Thursday 14.09.23  

Friday 15.09.23  

Saturday 16.09.23  

Sunday 17.09.23  

Monday 18.09.23 Vinayakar Chaturthi - Holiday 

Tuesday 19.09.23  

Wednesday 20.09.23  

Thursday 21.09.23  

Friday 22.09.23 Last Working Day for Students 

Saturday 23.09.23 Last Working Day for Teachers 

Sunday 24.09.23  

Monday 25.09.23  

Tuesday 26.09.23  

Wednesday 27.09.23  

Thursday 28.09.23 Miladi Nabi 

Friday 29.09.23  

Saturday 30.09.23  

No. of Working Days : 22 Total : 114 

 

Day Date August - 2023 

Tuesday 01.08.23  

Wednesday 02.08.23 Kho- Kho (Ruby Vs Sapphire) 

Thursday 03.08.23 Kho- Kho (Emerald Vs Topaz) 

Friday 04.08.23 Kho- Kho Finals 

Saturday 05.08.23 Teachers’ Retreat 

Sunday 06.08.23  

Monday 07.08.23  

Tuesday 08.08.23  

Wednesday 09.08.23  

Thursday 10.08.23  

Friday 11.08.23 Drawing Competition KG - IX / Elocution Competition (VI - IX) 

Saturday 12.08.23 Holiday 

Sunday 13.08.23  

Monday 14.08.23  

Tuesday 15.08.23 Independence Day - Holiday 

Wednesday 16.08.23 Table Tennis (Emerald Vs Ruby) 

Thursday 17.08.23 Table Tennis (Sapphire Vs Topaz) 

Friday 18.08.23 Table Tennis - Finals 

Saturday 19.08.23 Working Day - Story telling Competition - III-V 

  Fancy dress competition KG, I & II 

Sunday 20.08.23  

Monday 21.08.23  

Tuesday 22.08.23  

Wednesday 23.08.23  

Thursday 24.08.23  

Friday 25.08.23 Pop Mom Show 

Saturday 26.08.23 Working Day 

Sunday 27.08.23  

Monday 28.08.23 Football (Emerald Vs Sapphire) 

Tuesday 29.08.23 Onam - Holiday 

Wednesday 30.08.23 Football (Ruby Vs Topaz) 

Thursday 31.08.23 Football - Finals 

No. of Working Days : 24 Total : 92 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 
 

 

  

Day Date November - 2023 

Wednesday 01.11.23  

Thursday 02.11.23  

Friday 03.11.23  

Saturday 04.11.23 Teachers’ Retreat 

Sunday 05.11.23  

Monday 06.11.23  

Tuesday 07.11.23  

Wednesday 08.11.23  

Thursday 09.11.23  

Friday 10.11.23  

Saturday 11.11.23 Holiday 

Sunday 12.11.23 Deepavali - Holiday 

Monday 13.11.23 Holiday 

Tuesday 14.11.23 Children's Day 

Wednesday 15.11.23  

Thursday 16.11.23 Carroms - (Sapphire Vs Topaz) Juniors & 

  Seniors 

Friday 17.11.23 Carroms - (Ruby Vs Emerald) Juniors & Seniors 

Saturday 18.11.23 Working Day - Carroms Finals 

Sunday 19.11.23  

Monday 20.11.23  

Tuesday 21.11.23  

Wednesday 22.11.23 Chess - (Emerald Vs Topaz) Juniors &Seniors 

Thursday 23.11.23 Chess - (Ruby Vs Sapphire) Juniors &Seniors 

Friday 24.11.23 Chess - Finals 

Saturday 25.11.23 Working Day - Christmas Celebration 

Sunday 26.11.23  

Monday 27.11.23  

Tuesday 28.11.23  

Wednesday 29.11.23 Kabaddi - (Ruby Vs Topaz) 

Thursday 30.11.23 Kabaddi - (Emerald Vs Sapphire) 

No. of Working Days : 24 Total : 160 

 

Day Date October - 2023 

Sunday 01.10.23  

Monday 02.10.23 Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday 

Tuesday 03.10.23 School reopens for Term II 

Wednesday 04.10.23  

Thursday 05.10.23  

Friday 06.10.23  

Saturday 07.10.23 Teachers’ Retreat 

Sunday 08.10.23  

Monday 09.10.23  

Tuesday 10.10.23  

Wednesday 11.10.23 Shuttle Badminton (Ruby Vs Emerald) 

Thursday 12.10.23 Shuttle Badminton (Sapphire Vs Topaz) 

Friday 13.10.23 Shuttle Badminton - Finals 

Saturday 14.10.23 Working Day- Project Day 

Sunday 15.10.23  

Monday 16.10.23  

Tuesday 17.10.23  

Wednesday 18.10.23  

Thursday 19.10.23  

Friday 20.10.23  

Saturday 21.10.23 Holiday 

Sunday 22.10.23  

Monday 23.10.23 Ayutha Pooja - Holiday 

Tuesday 24.10.23 Vijaya Dasmi - Holiday 

Wednesday 25.10.23  

Thursday 26.10.23 Basketball (Ruby Vs Emerald) 

Friday 27.10.23 Basketball (Sapphire Vs Topaz) 

Saturday 28.10.23 Working Day - Basketball Finals 

Sunday 29.10.23  

Monday 30.10.23  

Tuesday 31.10.23  

No. of Working Days : 22 Total : 136 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 
 

 

  

Day Date January - 2024 

Monday 01.01.24 New Year - Holiday 

Tuesday 02.01.24 School Reopens 

Wednesday 03.01.24  

Thursday 04.01.24  

Friday 05.01.24  

Saturday 06.01.24 Teachers’ Retreat 

Sunday 07.01.24  

Monday 08.01.24  

Tuesday 09.01.24  

Wednesday 10.01.24  

Thursday 11.01.24 Annual Day 

Friday 12.01.24  

Saturday 13.01.24 Holiday 

Sunday 14.01.24  

Monday 15.01.24 Pongal - Holiday 

Tuesday 16.01.24 Thiruvalluvar day - Holiday 

Wednesday 17.01.24 Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday 

Thursday 18.01.24  

Friday 19.01.24  

Saturday 20.01.24 Working Day 

Sunday 21.01.24  

Monday 22.01.24  

Tuesday 23.01.24  

Wednesday 24.01.24  

Thursday 25.01.24 Sports Day 

Friday 26.01.24 Republic Day 

Saturday 27.01.24 Holiday 

Sunday 28.01.24  

Monday 29.01.24  

Tuesday 30.01.24  

Wednesday 31.01.24  

No. of Working Days : 21 Total : 206 

 

Day Date December - 2023 

Friday 01.12.23 Kabaddi - Finals 

Saturday 02.12.23 Teachers’ Retreat 

Sunday 03.12.23  

Monday 04.12.23  

Tuesday 05.12.23  

Wednesday 06.12.23  

Thursday 07.12.23  

Friday 08.12.23  

Saturday 09.12.23  

Sunday 10.12.23  

Monday 11.12.23  

Tuesday 12.12.23  

Wednesday 13.12.23  

Thursday 14.12.23 Unit Test - II 

Friday 15.12.23  

Saturday 16.12.23  

Sunday 17.12.23  

Monday 18.12.23  

Tuesday 19.12.23  

Wednesday 20.12.23  

Thursday 21.12.23 Last Working Day for Students 

Friday 22.12.23 Last Working Day for Teachers 

Saturday 23.12.23  

Sunday 24.12.23  

Monday 25.12.23 Christmas 

Tuesday 26.12.23  

Wednesday 27.12.23  

Thursday 28.12.23  

Friday 29.12.23  

Saturday 30.12.23  

Sunday 31.12.23  

No. of Working Days : 25 Total : 185 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 
 

 

  

Day Date March - 2024 

Friday 01.03.24  

Saturday 02.03.24 Teachers’ Retreat 

Sunday 03.03.24 Annual Exam Begins 

Monday 04.03.24  

Tuesday 05.03.24  

Wednesday 06.03.24  

Thursday 07.03.24  

Friday 08.03.24 International Women's Day 

Saturday 09.03.24 Holiday 

Sunday 10.03.24  

Monday 11.03.24  

Tuesday 12.03.24  

Wednesday 13.03.24  

Thursday 14.03.24  

Friday 15.03.24 Last working day for students 

Saturday 16.03.24  

Sunday 17.03.24  

Monday 18.03.24  

Tuesday 19.03.24  

Wednesday 20.03.24  

Thursday 21.03.24  

Friday 22.03.24 Book Distribution (I-V) 

Saturday 23.03.24 Book Distribution (VI-IX) 

Sunday 24.03.24  

Monday 25.03.24  

Tuesday 26.03.24  

Wednesday 27.03.24  

Thursday 28.03.24  

Friday 29.03.24 Good Friday - Holiday 

Saturday 30.03.24 Holiday 

Sunday 31.03.24 Easter - Holiday 

No. of Working Days : 24 Total : 254 

 

Day Date February - 2024 

Thursday 01.02.24  

Friday 02.02.24  

Saturday 03.02.24 Teachers’ Retreat 

Sunday 04.02.24  

Monday 05.02.24  

Tuesday 06.02.24  

Wednesday 07.02.24  

Thursday 08.02.24  

Friday 09.02.24  

Saturday 10.02.24 Holiday 

Sunday 11.02.24  

Monday 12.02.24  

Tuesday 13.02.24  

Wednesday 14.02.24  

Thursday 15.02.24  

Friday 16.02.24  

Saturday 17.02.24 Working Day 

Sunday 18.02.24  

Monday 19.02.24  

Tuesday 20.02.24  

Wednesday 21.02.24  

Thursday 22.02.24  

Friday 23.02.24 Skating Festival 

Saturday 24.02.24 Working Day - KG Graduation Day 

Sunday 25.02.24  

Monday 26.02.24  

Tuesday 27.02.24  

Wednesday 28.02.24 National Science Day 

Thursday 29.02.24  

No. of Working Days : 24 Total : 230 

 



ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024  
 

 

  

Day Date April - 2024 

Monday 01.04.24 School Reopens 

Tuesday 02.04.24  

Wednesday 03.04.24  

Thursday 04.04.24  

Friday 05.04.24  

Saturday 06.04.24 Teachers’ Retreat 

Sunday 07.04.24  

Monday 08.04.24  

Tuesday 09.04.24 Ugadi 

Wednesday 10.04.24  

Thursday 11.04.24 Ramzan - Holiday 

Friday 12.04.24  

Saturday 13.04.24  

Sunday 14.04.24 Tamil New Year / Dr.Ambedkar Jayanthi 

Monday 15.04.24  

Tuesday 16.04.24  

Wednesday 17.04.24  

Thursday 18.04.24  

Friday 19.04.24  

Saturday 20.04.24 Working Day 

Sunday 21.04.24 Mahaveer Jayanthi 

Monday 22.04.24  

Tuesday 23.04.24  

Wednesday 24.04.24  

Thursday 25.04.24  

Friday 26.04.24 Last working day for students 

Saturday 27.04.24  

Sunday 28.04.24  

Monday 29.04.24  

Tuesday 30.04.24 Last working day for teachers 

No. of Working Days : 24 Total : 278 

 



 

 


